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PONY CLUB POLOCROSSE WINTER TRAINING
 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Celyn Polocrosse Club are running a series of polocrosse training sessions during January and February at Northop College and Tushingham arena, open to all Pony Club members no matter what your age or ability. All coaches will be UKCC accredited, so come along and give this exciting sport a try!

Sticks are available to borrow; all your pony will need is bandages and over reach boots on all four legs and a breastplate. 

Ridden Sessions

· Sunday 8th February, 10.30am – 12.30pm 			£15 per player
Tushingham Arena, Whitchurch

· Friday 20th February – FULL DAY - 10am – 4pm			£35 per player
Northop College, North Wales

On Foot Sessions

All on-foot sessions will take place at the sports hall at Northop College. Sessions run on Tuesday evenings from 7pm – 8.30pm and cost £5 per person. All are welcome to attend, from beginners to experienced. You can come to as many or a few as you like, you don’t have to come to them all!

· Tuesday 13th January
· Tuesday 20th January
· Tuesday 27th January
· Tuesday 3rd February
· Tuesday 10th February
· Tuesday 17th February
· Tuesday 24th February

To book your spot please complete the details below and return to anna@celynpolocrosse.co.uk as soon as possible. If you need to borrow a stick please let us know on booking. 

For more details and/or to book please contact Anna Kimber Tarbuck on 07749 960955 or on the above email. 



PONY CLUB POLOCROSSE WINTER TRAINING 
RIDDEN SESSIONS BOOKING FORM

Numbers will be limited so apply early to avoid disappointment.

	Name
	

	Branch/Centre
	

	UKPA grading or skill level
	

	Contact No.
	

	E-Mail Address
	

	Age
	

	Size of Pony
	

	I would like to attend on…
(tick as required)
	Sun 8th Feb
	
	Fri 20th Feb
	

	Any medical conditions / allergies?
	




PONY CLUB POLOCROSSE WINTER TRAINING 
ON FOOT SESSIONS BOOKING FORM


	Name
	

	Branch/Centre
	

	Contact No.
	

	E-Mail Address
	

	Age
	

	I would like to attend on…
(tick as required)
	Tues 13th Jan
	
	Tues 20th Jan
	

	
	Tues 27th Jan
	
	Tues 3rd Feb
	

	
	Tues 10th Feb
	
	Tues 17th Feb
	

	
	Tues 24th Feb
	
	
	

	Any medical conditions / allergies?
	




Payment for both types of session may be made on the day by either cash or cheque. Please make any cheques payable to Celyn Polocrosse Club.
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